h
a
r
m
o
n
y
ERGhospitality

color samples, please call ERG Customer Service.
For Additional Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifications on page 156.
colored glass
Colored glass is available in 24" and 32" diameter round tops in 5 colors:
 • Red      • Black     • Green      • Extra White    •  Transparent
COLORED
GLASS TOPS
134 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6
HARMONY | CAFE
TRUMPET STYLE BASE
ROUND
HARMONY | CAFE | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HHAR24D 24" Dia. 34 17.5" 760 775 821 882 1027 1065 1141 2204 3142
HHAR30D 30" Dia. 43 17.5" 810 830 891 972 1165 1216 1317 2431 3403
HHAR36D 36" Dia. 60 17.5" 862 887 963 1065 1307 1371 1498 2663 3670
ROUND
HARMONY | CAFE | COLORED GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT BLACK             GREEN             RED EXTRA WHITE
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED BEVELED BEVELED
HHAR24D 24" Dia. 66 17.5" 1089 1152 1169
HHAR32D 32" Dia. 96 17.5" 1207 1295 1507
HARMONY | CAFE | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HHAR24S 24" Sq. 43 17.5" 765 780 827 890 1040 1079 1158 2226 3167
HHAR30S 30" Sq. 53 17.5" 810 830 891 972 1165 1216 1317 2431 3403
HHAR36S 36" Sq. 76 17.5" 862 887 963 1065 1307 1371 1498 2662 3670
SQUARE